Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
For further information please visit:

Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
For further information please visit:
KrMo | Edition 03 | 2026-03
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 2 of 3
Set MF plate as IH T SET / IMPLANTS sterile
angle-stable; for screws Ø 2.0 mm; titanium
non-sterile packaging Set no. 19.508.00 / sterile packaging Set no. 19.508.00PS+
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
3.114.10 S3.114.10 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 10 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.11 S3.114.11 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 11 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.12 S3.114.12 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 12 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.13 S3.114.13 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 13 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.14 S3.114.14 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 14 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.15 S3.114.15 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 15 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.16 S3.114.16 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 16 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.18 S3.114.18 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 18 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
3.114.20 S3.114.20 Cortical screw; Ø 2.0 mm x 20 mm; angle-stable; fully threaded; self tapping;
internal hexagon 1.5 mm; titanium 5
Instruments
2.904.20 S2.904.20 Drill bit for quick coupling Ø 1.5 mm; spiral 30 mm; 2-flute; length 105 mm 1
2.977.06 – Drill guide for angle-stable screwing 2.0; for drills Ø 1.5 mm; length 45 mm 2